
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Mon 7th Sept INSERVICE DAY 
Tue 8th Sept  

Wed 9th Sept  

Thu 10th Sept  

Fri 11th Sept  

Mon 14th  Sept  

Tue 15th Sept  

Wed 16th Sept  

Thu 17th Sept Individual Photographs 

Fri 18th Sept  

Mon 21st Sept  

Tue 22nd Sept  

Wed 23rd Sept National Fitness Day 

Thu 24th Sept  

Fri 25th Sept  

Mon 28th Sept  

Tue 29th Sept  

Wed 30th Sept  

Thu 1st Oct National Poetry Day 

Fri 2nd Oct  

Mon 5th Oct  

Tue 6th Oct  

Wed 7th Oct  

Thu 8th Oct  

Fri 9th Oct  

Mon 12th Oct  

Tue 13th Oct  

Wed 14th Oct  

Thur 15th Oct  

Fri 16th Oct  

Mon 19th Oct Harvest Festival Week 

Tue 20th Oct  

Wed 21st Oct  

Thu 22nd Oct  

Fri 23rd Oct Halloween Dress up 
Half Term Holiday 26th Oct – 30th Oct 2020 

Mon 2nd Nov  

Tue 3rd Nov  

Wed 4th Nov  

Thu 5th Nov  

Fri 6th Nov  

Mon 9th Nov  

Tue 10th Nov  

Wed 11th Nov  

Thu 12th Nov  

Fri 13th Nov  

Mon 16th Nov Friendship Week 

Tue 17th Nov  

Wed 18th Nov  

Thu 19th Nov  

Fri 20th Nov  

Mon 23rd Nov Flu Vaccinations 

Tue 24th Nov  

Wed 25th Nov  

Thu 26th Nov  

Fri 27th Nov  

Mon 30th Nov  

Tue 1st Dec  

Wed 2nd Dec  

Thur 3rd Dec  

Fri 4th Dec  

Mon 7th Dec Christmas Productions Week 

Tue 8th Dec Times to be later confirmed 

Wed 9th Dec   

Thur 10th Dec  

Fri 11th Dec  

Mon 14th Dec Christmas Party Week 

Tue 15th Dec Times to be later confirmed 

Wed 16th Dec  

Thu 17th Dec  

Fri 18th Dec  
Christmas Holidays 21st Dec – 1st Jan 2021 

Mon 4th Jan January Attendance Month 

Tue 5th Jan  

Wed 6th Jan  

Thu 7th Jan  

Fri 8th Jan  

Mon 11th Jan  

Tues 12th Jan  

Wed 13th Jan  

Thu 14th Jan  

Fri 15th Jan  

Mon 18th Jan International Week 

Tue 19th Jan  

Wed 20th Jan  

Thu 21st Jan Rainbow Day 

Fri 22nd Jan  

Mon 25th Jan  

Tue 26th Jan  

Wed 27thJan  

Thu 28th Jan  

Fri 29th Jan  

Mon 1st Feb E-Safety Week 

Tue 2nd Feb  

Wed 3rd Feb  

Thu 4th Feb  

Fri 5th Feb  

Mon 8th Feb Healthy Week 

Tue 9th Feb  

Wed 10th Feb  

Thu 11th Feb   

Fri 12th Feb  
Half Term Holiday 15th Feb – 19th Feb 2021 

Mon 22nd Feb Fair Trade Week 

Tue 23rd Feb  

Wed 24th Feb  

Thu 25th Feb  

Fri 26th Feb  

Mon 1st Mar  

Tue 2nd Mar  

Wed 3rd Mar  

Thu 4th Mar World Book Day 

Fri 5th Mar  

Mon 8th Mar  

Tue 9th Mar  

Wed 10th Mar  

Thu 11th Mar  

Fri 12th Mar  

Mon 15th Mar Shakespeare Week 

Tue 16th Mar  

Wed 17th Mar  

Thu 18th Mar  

Fri 19th Mar INSERVICE DAY 

Mon 22nd Mar  

Tue 23rd Mar  

Wed 24th Mar  

Thu 25th Mar  

Fri 26th Mar  
Mon 29th Mar Egg Decorating - 

Tue 30th Mar Days to be confirmed 

Wed 31st Mar  

Thu 1st Apr  

Easter Holidays 2nd Apr – 16th Apr 2021 

Mon 19th Apr  

Tue 20th Apr  



* New School Year Starts Tuesday 7th  
September 2021 

 
 
 
 
 
Head Teacher         Mrs L A Martin 
Deputy Head Teacher        Mr A Rogers 
Chair of Governors        Mrs A Hetherington 
 
------------------------------------------------------------- 

Stanhope Primary School 
Gresford Street 
South Shields  
Tyne and Wear 
NE33 4SZ 
 
Tel: 0191 4201710 
Fax: 0191 4566235 
office@stanhopeprimary.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wed 21st Apr  

Thu 22nd Apr  

Fri 23rd Apr  

 Mon 26th Apr ‘COOL’ Week 

Tues 27th Apr  

Wed 28th Apr  

Thur 29th Apr  

Fri 30th Apr  

Mon 3rd May BANK HOLIDAY 

Tues 4th May  

Wed 5th May  

Thur 6th May  

Fri 7th May  

Mon 10th May YEAR 6 Test Week 

Tues 11th May YEAR 6 Test Week 

Wed 12th May YEAR 6 Test Week 

Thur 13th May YEAR 6 Test Week 

Fri 14th May  

Mon 17th May  

Tues 18th May Mental Health Week 

Wed 19th May  

Thur 20th May  

Fri 21st May   

Mon 24th May  

Tues 25th May  

Wed 26th May  

Thur 27th May   

Fri 28th May   
Half Term Holiday 31st May – 4th June 2021 

Mon 7th Jun  

Tue 8th Jun  

Wed 9th Jun  

Thu 10th Jun  

Fri 11th Jun  

Mon 14th Jun INSERVICE DAY 

Tue 15th Jun  

Wed 16th Jun  

Thu 17th Jun  

Fri 18th Jun  
Mon 21st Jun  

Tues 22nd Jun  

Wed 23rd Jun  

Thu 24th Jun  

Fri 25th Jun  

Mon 28th Jun History Week 

Tue 29th Jun  

Wed 30th Jun  

Thu 1st Jul  

Fri 2nd Jul  

Mon 5th Jul  

Tue 6th Jul  

Wed 7th Jul  

Thu 8th Jul  

Fri 9th Jul  

Mon 12th Jul  

Tue 13th Jul  

Wed 14th Jul  

Thu 15th Jul  

Fri 16th Jul  

Mon 19th Jul  

Tues 20th Jul  

Wed 21st Jul  

Thu 22nd Jul  

Fri 23rd Jul  

Calendar 
2020 - 2021 

 


